
 

# Name Email Phone Comments 

1 Beth Tribwell btribwell@gmail.com   

2 Kathy Waters watkid25@comcast.net   

3 Beth Goble farmtailsranch@tds.net   

4 Archie Grant   no email on file 

5 Sue White whites5407@yahoo.com   

6 Dave Goodwin daveemarengo@gmail.com   

7 Bobbie Morgan   no email on file 

8     

9 Bruce Thomas bruce.thomas1978@gmail.com   

10 Curtis Smith   no email, FB & messenger only 

11 Terri Seidel   no email on file 

12 Michael Shay 60blackhawks@gmail.com   

13 Kathy Best   no email on file (Dennis?) 

14 Fritz Hille fhille85373@gmail.com   

15 Karen Speicher   no email on file 

16 Michael Shay 60blackhawks@gmail.com   

17 Debbie Cain deb2009@hotmail.com   

18 Rhonda Carson-Gray rhondagray2u@gmail.com   

19 Nancy Steinmetz 
Skeel 

nancyskeel@gmail.com   

20 Gary McMurtery GMcmurtery@yahoo.com   

mailto:watkid@comcast.com


21 Connie Hart kanihart@gmail.com   

22 Linda Wilson lwlw2@hotmail.com   

23 Betsy Zeski   no email on file - Betsy Zeski (FB) 

24     

25 Kathy & Mike Thienes klthienes@gmail.com   

26 Chery Schwahn mcschwahn@gmail.com   

27 Janice Wilcox   no email (FB) 

28 Jay Kehne jkehne@conservationnw.org   

29 Rita Kessell   Jay Kehne’s spouse 

30 Doug Marx dadmarx@aol.com   

31 Darrell Marx dadmarx@aol.com   

32 Mike Bauer mbauer45@hotmail.com   

33 Steve Johnson upssteve@centurylink.net   

34 Sue Healey healeys30@yahoo.com   

35 Jordan Aguilar   Jay Kehne’s daughter 

36 Michelle Gemmill   no email (FB) 

     

     

     

     

     

     



     

     

     

     

 


